

OMP (COMM.)109/21

Vipin Kumar Jain Vs. Prsaaar Commodities Private Limited

20.09.2024

Present : Sh. Sachin Bansal, Ld. Counsel for the petitioner
through video conferencing.
Sh. Mukesh Goyal, Ld. Counsel for the respondent
through video conferencing.

Part arguments heard.

Put up this matter for further arguments on

22.11.2024.

Anurag Sain
District Judge (Commercial Court)-01
Patiala House Court, New Delhi.
20.09.2024